
Product Specification
Product Type
Door Type
Height
Depth
Width
Weight

HR950SDG
Tempered Glass Door
9U
500mm
600mm
20kg

WALLMOUNT PREMIUM 19 INCH SERIES

Front Perforated Door with Handle Lock
Side Perforated Door with Lock
Top Brush Panel Entry Cable
1 Power Distribution Unit 7 Outlet with Switch on/off
1 Support Angle
1 Fan
4 Dynabolt
26 Pcs Cagenuts & Screws

HR950SDG

Bundling Complete Set 



Product Drawing

HR950SDG WALLMOUNT PREMIUM 19 INCH SERIES


